Starters

Soup of the day

Saved with fresh bread

Pizza garlic bread
With rosemary

Pizza garlic bread

Mozzrarella cheese and caramelized

Cfions

Bruschetta

Chopped tomatoes, garlic & fresh
basil on baguette bread
Tricolore

Mozzarella, avocado, tomato

& basil

Aroma Meze

Hummus, tzatziki, feta cheese &
mixed olives, served with bread
plzea

Gamberoni al Limone
King prawns with garlic, spring
cnions & lemon sauce, pizza bread
Fried Calamari

Served with salad & tartare sauce
Bufala e Parma

Fresh butfalo mozzarella & parma
ham drizzled with olive ol

Melanzane

Baked aubergines with mozzarella,
basil, parmesan cheese in tomato

sauce
Funghi Ripieni

Baked mushrooms, skuffed with
Grana Padano cheese, garlic,
onions & breadcrumbs

Meat Antipasto

Parma ham, salami, roast ham,
buftalo mozzarella & mived olives,

served with pizza bread

Any extra pizza toppings
meat or fish £ 2.00
veggdie £1.00
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£6.50

£ 5.95

£7.95

£ 7.95

£ 9.50

£9,95

£12.90

£9.95

£ 9.90

£ 10.50

£ 8.50

£ 15.90
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Pizza

Margherita

Fresh basil, comato sagce &

mozzarella

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, tomato sauce &
mozzarella

Napoli
Anchovies, tuna, capers, oTegano,
tomatoe sauce o mozzarella

Piccante

Pepperoni, n'duja sausage, salami,
chilli, mushrooms, rocker, tomato
spuee Hmozrzarella

Toscana

Pepperoni, roast pepeprs, goat
Cheese, sun=dried tomatoes, tomato
sauce o mozxcarella

Tropicana

Mushrooms, ham, pineapple,
tomato sauce & mozzarclla

4 Formaggi
Tomato sauce, gorgonzola, goat,

brie & mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian

Courgettes, mushrooms, peppers,
onions, tomato sauce. & mozzarella,
topped with fresh rocket

Fiorentina
Blue cheese, egg, tomato sauce &
mozzarella, topped with [resh

spinach & parmesan cheese

4 Stagioni

Ham, artichoke, olives, mushrooms,
tomalo sauce & mozzarella
Calzone Regina

Folded pizza with ham,
mushrooms & mozzarella, topped

with tomato sauce

Calzone Pollo e Pancetta

£990

£11.50

£13.90

£ 14.90

£14.90

£ 14.90

£ 14.90

£13.90

£ 13.95

£ 14.50

£ 13.50

£ 14.50

Folded pizza with chicken, bacon, mushrooms & 7

mozzarella, topped
with tomato sauce
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Pasta & Risotto Main Courses

Pollo Dello Chef

Breast of chicken in cherry tomato
& white wine sauce, served with

£11.90

Spaghetti Bolognese £18.90

Traditional beef sauce

Spaghetti al Pomodoro
Bulfalo mozzarella, tomatoes sauce
& basil

Penne Arrabbiata

Fresh chilli, white wine, garlic &
tomato sauce

Linguine ai Frutti di Mare £ 19.90

King prawns, squid, mussels, chilli,

£ 10.50

LS rHZIl[ aboes

Pollo Aroma

Breast of chicken in cream &
mushroom sauce, served with new
potatoes

Pollo Milanese

Pan fried breast of chicken in

£ 18.90
£ 10.50

£18.90

garlic, cherry tomato & white wine

sauce
Linguine King Prawns
King prawns, cherry tomato &
white Wine sauce

Fettuccine Carbonara
Crispy bacon. egg yolk, cream &
parmesan cheese

Fettuccine Chicken
Chicken, pesto, pine nuts, garlic &
white wine sauce, topped with
parmisan shavings

Penne Vegetarian
Courgettes, mushrooms, peppers,
onions & tomato sauce

Ravioli

Fresh pasta filled with spinach &
ricotta, in cream & (omato sauce
Risotto alle Verdure

Risotto with courgettes, broad
beans, peas, shallots, spring onion
& peppers, finished with Grana
Padano cheese

Chicken & Mushroom
Risotto

Risotto with chicken & porcini
mushroom sauce, finished with

cream & Grana Padano cheese

Lasagne Aroma
Lavers otbeely sauce, pasta,
bechamel & parmesan cheese

£ 16.90

£12.90

£12.90

£ 11.90

£ 14.90

£ 12.50

£ 14.90

£ 13.90

breadcrumbs, served with spaghetti
pomodoro

Veal Boscaiola

Tender veal in cream & mushroom
sauce, served with new potatoes
Veal Milanese

Pan fried veal in breadcrumbs
served with spaghetti pomodoro

Sirloin Steak

Grilled sirloin steak in a creamy
peppercorn sauce, served with new
potatoes.

Calf's Liver

Calf's liver in caramelised onions &

red wine sauce, served with mash
potatoes

Lamb Cutlets

Lamb cutlets in garlic & rosemary
with mint sauce, served with mash
potatoes

Fillets of Sea Bass

Grilled sea bass with lemon sauce,
served with mash potatoes

Salmon Steak

Grilled salmon steak with cherry
tomato sauce, served with new
potatoes,

Seafood Casserole

Mixed seafood in cherry tomato &

white wine sauce, served with pizza

bread

£21.90

£ 20.50

£27.90

£19.50

£2490
£23.50

£2290

£ 26.90




Salads

Aroma £ 12.50

Fresh tomatoes, red onions, olives,

leta cheese & cucumber,

Chicken & Halloumi £ 14.50

Grilled chicken breast, halloumi
cheese, mixed leaves, cherry
tomatoes & cucumber.

Goat Cheese £12.50

Mixed leaves, sun-dried tomatoes &

pine nuts, drizzled with pesto sauce

Sides

Mixed Vegetables £ 5.20
French Fries £5.20
Mixed Salad £ 520
New Potatoes £520

Please note
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There will be a discretionary service charge of 10 % added to the bill. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens

where nuts, gluten ete. are commonly used. Unfortunately, our dishes contain traces of these products.

aromaitalian-restaurant.co.uk




	11111
	111111
	1111111

