

Starters

Soup of the day Saved with fresh bread	£ 6.50
Pizza garlic bread With rosemary	£ 5.95
Pizza garlic bread Mozzarella cheese and caramelized onions	£ 7.95
Bruschetta Chopped tomatoes, garlic & fresh basil on baguette bread	£ 7.95
Tricolore Mozzarella, avocado, tomato B basil	£ 9.50
Aroma Meze Hummus, tzatziki, feta cheese & mixed olives, served with bread pizza	£ 9.95
Gamberoni al Limone King prawns with garlic, spring onions & lemon sauce, pizza bread	£ 12.90
Fried Calamari Served with salad & tartare sauce	£ 9.95
Bufala e Parma Fresh buffalo mozzarella & parma ham drizzled with olive oil	£ 9.90
Melanzane Baked aubergines with mozzarella, basil, parmesan cheese in tomato sauce	£ 10.50
Funghi Ripieni Baked mushrooms, stuffed with Grana Padano cheese, garlic, onions & breadcrumbs	£ 8.50
Meat Antipasto Parma ham, salami, roast ham, buffalo mozzarella & mixed olives, served with pizza bread	£ 15.90

Any extra pizza toppings meat or fish £ 2.00 veggie £ 1.00

Pizza

Margherita Fresh basil, tomato sauce & mozzarella	£	9.90
Pepperoni Pepperoni, tomato sauce & mozzarella	£	11.50
Napoli Anchovies, tuna, capers, oregano, tomato sauce & mozzarella	£	13.90
Piccante Pepperoni, n'duja sausage, salami, chilli, mushrooms, rocket, tomato sauce & mozzarella	£	14.90
Toscana Pepperoni, roast pepeprs, goat cheese, sun-dried tomatoes, tomato sauce & mozzarella	£	14.90
Tropicana Mushrooms, ham, pineapple, tomato sauce & mozzarella	£	14.90
4 Formaggi Tomato sauce, gorgonzola, goat, brie & mozzarella cheese	£	14.90
Vegetarian Courgettes, mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomato sauce @ mozzarella, topped with fresh rocket	£	13.90
Fiorentina Blue cheese, egg, tomato sauce & mozzarella, topped with fresh spinach & parmesan cheese	£	13.95
4 Stagioni Ham, artichoke, olives, mushrooms, tomato sauce & mozzarella	£	14.50
Calzone Regina Folded pizza with ham, mushrooms & mozzarella, topped	£	13.50

Folded pizza with chicken, bacon, mushrooms & mozzarella, topped with tomato sauce

Calzone Pollo e Pancetta £ 14.50

with tomato sauce



D	4	0		•			
Pac	$T \cap A$	У.	R.	0	$\mathbf{\alpha}$	П	
Pas	ua	C		Ю	U	u	\cdot

Spaghetti Bolognese Traditional beef sauce	£	11.90
Spaghetti al Pomodoro Buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes sauce & basil	£	10.50
Penne Arrabbiata Fresh chilli, white wine, garlic & tomato sauce	£	10.50
Linguine ai Frutti di Mare King prawns, squid, mussels, chilli, garlic, cherry tomato & white wine sauce	£	19.90
Linguine King Prawns King prawns, cherry tomato & white wine sauce	£	16.90
Fettuccine Carbonara Crispy bacon, egg yolk, cream & parmesan cheese	£	12.90
Fettuccine Chicken Chicken, pesto, pine nuts, garlic & white wine sauce, topped with parmisan shavings	£	12.90
Penne Vegetarian Courgettes, mushrooms, peppers, onions & tomato sauce	£	11.90
Ravioli Fresh pasta filled with spinach & ricotta, in cream & tomato sauce	£	14.90
Risotto alle Verdure Risotto with courgettes, broad beans, peas, shallots, spring onion G peppers, finished with Grana Padano cheese	£	12.50
Chicken & Mushroom Risotto Risotto with chicken & porcini mushroom sauce, finished with	£	14.90

Lasagne Aroma

Layers ofbeefy sauce, pasta,

bechamel & parmesan cheese

Main Courses

Pollo Dello Chef Breast of chicken in cherry tomato & white wine sauce, served with new potatoes	£	18.90
Pollo Aroma Breast of chicken in cream & mushroom sauce, served with new potatoes	£	18.90
Pollo Milanese Pan fried breast of chicken in breadcrumbs, served with spaghetti pomodoro	£	18.90
Veal Boscaiola Tender veal in cream @ mushroom sauce, served with new potatoes	£	21.90
Veal Milanese Pan fried veal in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti pomodoro	£	20.50
Sirloin Steak Grilled sirloin steak in a creamy peppercorn sauce, served with new potatoes.	£	27.90
Calf's Liver Calf's liver in caramelised onions & red wine sauce, served with mash potatoes	£	19.50
Lamb Cutlets Lamb cutlets in garlic @ rosemary with mint sauce, served with mash potatoes	£	24.90
Fillets of Sea Bass	£	23.50

Grilled sea bass with lemon sauce,

Grilled salmon steak with cherry tomato sauce, served with new

Mixed seafood in cherry tomato ℰ white wine sauce, served with pizza £ 22.90

£ 26.90

served with mash potatoes

Seafood Casserole

Salmon Steak

potatoes.

bread

£ 13.90





Salads

Aroma £ 12.50

Fresh tomatoes, red onions, olives, feta cheese & cucumber.

Chicken & Halloumi £ 14.50

Grilled chicken breast, halloumi cheese, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes & cucumber.

Goat Cheese £ 12.50

Mixed leaves, sun-dried tomatoes & pine nuts, drizzled with pesto sauce



Sides

Mixed Vegetables £ 5.20

French Fries £ 5.20

Mixed Salad £ 5.20

New Potatoes £ 5.20



Please note

There will be a discretionary service charge of 10 % added to the bill. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten etc. are commonly used. Unfortunately, our dishes contain traces of these products.